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FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015
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FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015
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FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

Document Id

FTA-2008-0015-0420

FTA-2008-0015-0420.1

FTA-2008-0015-0416

FTA-2008-0015-0416.1

FTA-2008-0015-0417

FTA-2008-0015-0417.1

FTA-2008-0015-0418.1

FTA-2008-0015-0418

FTA-2008-0015-0419.1

FTA-2008-0015-0419

FTA-2008-0015-0429

FTA-2008-0015-0429.1

FTA-2008-0015-0430.1

FTA-2005-22657-0423
FTA-2008-0015-0432

FTA-2008-0015-0438

FTA-2008-0015-0440

FTA-2008-0015-0424

FTA-2008-0015-0425

Title

Student Transportation
of America Inc. -
Comments

Student Transportation
of America Inc. -
Comments

D & N Bus Service Inc.
- Comments

D & N Bus Service Inc.
- Comments

Dawson Bus Sevices,
Inc. - Comments

Dawson Bus Sevices,
Inc. - Comments

Viviani Associates
Comments

Viviani Associates
Comments

Viviani Associates
Comments

Viviani Associates
Comments

New Rhoads
Transportation, Inc. -
Comments

New Rhoads
Transportation, Inc. -
Comments

Student Transportation
of America Inc. -
Comments

Charter Service

Kottkes' Bus Service,
Inc. - Comments

Russell Benson,
Kottkes' Bus Service,
Inc. - Comments

Quigley Bus Service,
Inc. - Comments

Lynn Spencer -
Comments

Gail Heaton -
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FTA-2008-0015-0428

FTA-2008-0015-0431

FTA-2008-0015-0433

FTA-2008-0015-0434

FTA-2008-0015-0435

FTA-2008-0015-0479

FTA-2008-0015-0462

FTA-2008-0015-0463

FTA-2008-0015-0464

FTA-2008-0015-0465

FTA-2008-0015-0466

FTA-2008-0015-0467

FTA-2008-0015-0436

FTA-2008-0015-0437

FTA-2008-0015-0439

FTA-2008-0015-0441

FTA-2008-0015-0442

FTA-2008-0015-0443

FTA-2008-0015-0444

FTA-2008-0015-0445

FTA-2008-0015-0477

Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Susan Joerin -
Comments

Sheryl Phelps -
Comments

Brigden Summers -
Comments

William Roche -
Comments

Rick A. Diehl -
Comments

Paul V. Taylor -
Comments

Steve Watt -
Comments

Karen Azman -
Comments

Charles O. Bruce -
Comments

Kerry Carnahan -
Comments

Brian P. Maxwell -
Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Teri Mathisen -
Comments

John Miele - Comments

Anita Brown -
Comments

Mike F. Robinson -
Comments

Jeff Tatro - Comments

Jeannemarie Peplin -
Comments

Jeanette Cutsforth -
Comments

Randy Samples -
Comments

Michael Sherrill -
Comments

Paul Gattuso -

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

08/04/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC



FTA-2008-0015
FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015
FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015

FTA-2008-0015-0484
FTA-2008-0015-0485

FTA-2008-0015-0486

FTA-2008-0015-0494
FTA-2008-0015-0446

FTA-2008-0015-0454

FTA-2008-0015-0474

FTA-2008-0015-0476

FTA-2008-0015-0487

FTA-2008-0015-0488

FTA-2008-0015-0489

FTA-2008-0015-0490

FTA-2008-0015-0491

FTA-2008-0015-0481

FTA-2008-0015-0482

FTA-2008-0015-0483

FTA-2008-0015-0499

FTA-2008-0015-0455

FTA-2008-0015-0456

FTA-2008-0015-0457

FTA-2008-0015-0458

FTA-2008-0015-0460

FTA-2008-0015-0461

Comment
Ida Nelson - Comment

Sam Levy

Carol Casper -
Comment

Bertha Crist - Comment

Kerry Mayo -
Comments

Barbara Williams-
Comments

Sandy Schuhwerk -
Comments

Leigh Vrba - Comments

Pat Zimmermann -
Comments

B. Thomas - Comments

Gerald Clark -
Comments

Rick Blaker -
Comments

Annie White -
Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Tom Tyatt
Cynthia Slipley -
Comments

John McKinley -
Comments

Mike Johnson -
Comments

Linda L. Mueller -
Comments

Norman Mars -
Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Cynthia Franklin -
Comments

Caryn Borba -
Comments
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FTA-2008-0015-0498

FTA-2008-0015-0496

FTA-2008-0015-0497

FTA-2008-0015-0468

FTA-2008-0015-0469

FTA-2008-0015-0470

FTA-2008-0015-0495

FTA-2008-0015-0471

FTA-2008-0015-0500

FTA-2008-0015-0472

FTA-2008-0015-0506

FTA-2008-0015-0507

FTA-2008-0015-0501

FTA-2008-0015-0508

FTA-2008-0015-0509

FTA-2008-0015-0505

FTA-2008-0015-0504

Richard Mclaughlin -
Comments

David J. Sutton -
Comments

Daniel J. Elwood -
Comments

Jody Woolverton -
Comments

Regina M. Gordon -
Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Linda Quinn - Comment

Crystal Hibbler -
Comment

Rosey Patry - Comment

Brad Michler -
Comments

Kim Pamplin -
Comments

Clay Fauth - Comments

Leroy Wofford -
Comments

Kevin Mahugh -
Comments

Andrea E. Figo -
Comments

Bob Osborn -
Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Sharon Palioins -
Comments

Corinne M. Gracomi -
Comments

Name lllegible -
Comments

Jeff Schwepker -
Comments

Debbie Jones -
Comments

Patricia R. Murphy -
Comments
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FTA-2008-0015-0502

*** End of Search Results ***

Sean St. John -
Comments

Aimee Sides -
Comments

Michelle Peterson -
Comments

Provider: Federal
Transit Administration
(FTA), DOT.

Jon Wagner -
Comments

James Kingston -
Comments
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